How To Order:
Series: TC    Part No.
TC            A                106                  K             160
Capacitance
10PF=100
100PF=101
1000PF=102
1NF=1000PF=102
1UF=1000000PF=105
Tolerance
K=10%
M=20%
Voltage
160=16V
500=50V
101=100V
Case
A
B
C
D
E
Chip Tantalum
Capacitor
Series
SMD Chip Tantalum Capacitor
Description: Tantalum 10uF 16V A case 10%
Note:
The normal packing of Tantalum Chip Cap. is Taped/Reel.
Quantity of A、B case is 2000pcs/reel.
Quantity of C、D case is 500pcs/reel.
Quantity of E case is 400pcs/reel.
 SMD Chip Tantalum Capacitor
Tantalum Electrolytic Capacitors
Surface Mount Type
■ Features
 General purpose surface mount type
 Compact size & wide CV range.
 High solderability & stable characteristics for soldering
 Compatible with all popular automatic pick and place
   equipment.
■ SPECIFICATION:
Item Performance Characteristics
-55 to +125℃ Operating Temperature Range
Rated Working Voltage Range 4 to 50 V DC
0.1 to 220 μF Nominal Capacitance Range
±20%±10% (120Hz, +20℃) Capacitance Tolerance
1≦0.01CV or 0.5 [μA] Leakage Current Whichever is greater measured after 2 minutes application of
rated working voltage at +20℃
0.04 max. for ≦3.3μF
0.06 max. for 4.7 to 68μF.
tan δ
(120Hz, +20℃)   0.08 max. for 100 to 220μF